Place
1
2
3
3
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Last
1 Chin
1 Liang
2 Polston
2 Dalli
1 Li
1 Baran
1 Jones
1 Walker llI
1 Shainberg
1 Meng
1 Murphy
1 Crockett
1 Florencia
1 Gokea
1 Ritchey
1 George
1 Vingoe
1 Merchant
1Lu
1 Dolegiewicz
1 Giles
1 Recinto
1 Wang
1 Walker
1 Kwong
1 Borojerdi
1 Lin
1 Piacentini
1 Polinski
1 Mendoza
1 Green
1 Slawinski
1 Davis
1 Pascual
1 Quinton
1 Chen
1 Chow
1 Borojerdi
1 Buchwald
1 Bak
1 Gleeson
1 DuBois
1 Sieradzky
1 Yang
1 Sun
1 Fitz-Gerald

First
Edward
CalvinH
Eli S
Jeffrey S
SeanV
Timothy A
lan C

L Alexande
Jonah L
Jason
Blake A
Joseph L
Hector
Siegfried
Connor G
Evan C
Sandy
JulianT
Wenrui
Marcel
James M
Jose T
Royce
JohnR
Samuel J
Ameen
Benjamin L
Timothy V
Christian
Marc S
Adam M
Thomas C
Joseph M
Johannes R
Tristan G
Kevin W
Jordan
Naveen
Jonah E
Mikolaj
Andrew R
Walker E
Dawson
Peter
Andrew
Kunihiko J

Division
METRO NYC
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
GEORGIA
WEST-ROCK
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
KANSAS
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
METRO NYC
S. JERSEY
ILLINOIS
MT. VALLEY
CENTRAL CA
CENTRAL CA
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
SAN DIEGO
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
GOLDCST FL
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
NORTH CA
SO. CALIF.
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
GEORGIA
OREGON

Classification
C2010
C2011
D2011
C2010
C2010
C2011
C2011
D2011
B2011
A2011
B2011
D2010
C2011
E2011
E2011
E2011
D2010
D2011
C2010
D2008
E2010
E2011
D2011
D2010
D2011
C2011
C2010
C2011
D2011
C2010
u
E2011
D2011
D2011
D2011
U
E2010
D2011
D2010
D2011
C2010
E2010
u
E2010
U
E2011

New Rating/C3
C11
Cl11
Ci11
C11
D11
D11
D11
D11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11
E11




Place
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
81
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Last
1 Llam
1 Brajdic
1 Hassan
1 Musgrave
1 Stone
1 Nie
1 Smith
1 Schelwat
1 HEINTZ
1 Natanzon
1 Jones
1 Nguyen-Hille
1 Slawinski
1 Sumrall
1 Hintze
1 Hester
1 Sanits
1 Joso
1 Cai
1 Dinelli
1 Kieserman
1 Saunders
1 Barker
1 Morrisroe
1 Hoar
1 Pasternack
1 Mu
1 Kaszuba
1 Chen
1 Marquez
1 Varnado Jr.
1 Kuyper
1 Gold
1 Eccles-Irwin
2 Hall
2 Wehba
1 Campbell
1 Zeiss
1 Clarkson
1 Pei
1 Tuckman
1 Cohen
1 Bergen
1 Hanify
1 Paez
2 Katz

First
Alex K
Joseph
Mohamed
Walter N
Ben
David
Jayson C
Ryan P
EVINY
Benjamin
Caleb A
Khai-Leif
Robert J
William C
Alex R
Ryan
Benjamin M
Darien J
Erwin
Mirco
Dean S
Awen E
Dagan R
Hunter R
Zack D
Rhys D
Slavin
Tomasz S
Nicholas D
Ethan A
Andre
AaronJ
Sammy
Zeami A
Alexander
lanJ
Colin B
Jacob A
Cole
EricS

PJ

Josef A
Nicolas
Connor C
Astin L
Eli D

Division
OREGON
LONG ISLND
ST. LOUIS
SAN DIEGO
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
COLORADO
GULFCST TX
NEW JERSEY
UTAH/S.IDA
NORTH TEX
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GOLDCST FL
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
GEORGIA
OREGON
METRO NYC
OREGON
OREGON
N.CAROLINA
KANSAS
OREGON
ALABAMA
ILLINOIS
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
WESTERN WA
NEVADA
OREGON
OREGON
COLORADO
OREGON
CAPITOL

SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
WESTERN WA
OREGON
NORTH CA

Classification
E2010

E2011

E2010

D2011

U

D2010

cCcCCcccccccccccccccc

E2009

New Rating/C3




Place
92
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
104
106
107
108
108

Last
2 Wesselman
1 Mackiewicz
1 Roll
1 Mathews
1 Carey
1 Thomas
1 Spring
1 Capek
1 Solti
1 Roth
1 Nosler
2 Bayer
2 Yacob-Andrus
1 George
1 O'Hanlon
2 Kim
2 Johnson

First
Brad T
Nicholas H
Ethan B
Stephen O
Marius D
Grant L
Trevor E
Etienne
David
Christian
Andrew
Thomas S
Patrick S
Firoz V
Niall S
JoshuaJ
Zachary C

Division
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
COLORADO
NORTH CA
OREGON
WESTERN WA
OREGON
OREGON
ORANGE CST
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST

Classification

cCcCccccccccccccccc

New Rating/C3
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Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Chin Edward METRO NYC USA C 2010
2 Liang Calvin H SAN DIEGO USA C 2011
3T Polston EIT S CAPITOL USA D 2011
3T Dalli Jeffrey S CENTRAL CA USA C 2010
5 Li Sean V NORTH CA USA C 2010
6 Baran Timothy A GEORGIA USA C 2011
7 Jones lan C ORANGE CST USA C 2011
8 Walker 111 L Alexande GEORGIA USA D 2011
9 Shainberg Jonah L WEST-ROCK USA B 2011
10 Meng Jason NORTH TEX USA A 2011
11 Murphy Blake A GEORGIA USA B 2011
12 Crockett Joseph L KANSAS USA D 2010
13 Florencia Hector NORTH TEX USA C 2011
14 Gokea Siegfried METRO NYC USA E 2011
15 Ritchey Connor G COLORADO USA E 2011
16 George Evan C CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
17 Vingoe Sandy METRO NYC USA D 2010
18 Merchant Julian T METRO NYC USA D 2011
19 Lu Wenrui S. JERSEY USA C 2010
20 Dolegiewicz Marcel ILLINOIS USA D 2008
21 Giles James M MT. VALLEY USA E 2010
22 Recinto Jose T CENTRAL CA USA E 2011
23 Wang Royce CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
24 Walker John R WESTERN WA USA D 2010
25 Kwong Samuel J CENTRAL CA USA D 2011
26 Borojerdi Ameen GOLDCST FL USA C 2011
27 Lin Benjamin L OREGON USA C 2010
28 Piacentini Timothy V NEWENGLAND USA C 2011
29 Polinski Christian NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
30 Mendoza Marc S SAN DIEGO USA C 2010
31 Green Adam M CAPITOL USA U

32 Slawinski Thomas C NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
33 Davis Joseph M ST. LOUIS USA D 2011
34 Pascual Johannes R NORTH CA USA D 2011
35 Quinton Tristan G NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
36 Chen Kevin W CENTRAL CA USA U

37 Chow Jordan WEST-ROCK USA E 2010
38 Borojerdi Naveen GOLDCST FL USA D 2011
39 Buchwald Jonah E MT. VALLEY USA D 2010
40 Bak Mikolaj NEW JERSEY USA D 2011
41 Gleeson Andrew R NORTH CA USA C 2010
42 DuBois Walker E SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
43 Sieradzky Dawson NEW JERSEY USA U

44 Yang Peter OREGON USA E 2010
45 Sun Andrew GEORGIA USA U

46 Fitz-Gerald Kunihiko J OREGON USA E 2011
47 Lam Alex K OREGON USA E 2010
48 Brajdic Joseph LONG ISLND USA E 2011
49 Hassan Mohamed ST. LOUIS USA E 2010
50 Musgrave Walter N SAN DIEGO USA D 2011
51 Stone Ben METRO NYC USA U

52 Nie David CENTRAL CA USA D 2010
53 Smith Jayson C ORANGE CST USA U

54 Schelwat Ryan P COLORADO USA U

55 HEINTZ EVIN Y GULFCST TX USA U

56 Natanzon Benjamin NEW JERSEY USA E 2011
57 Jones Caleb A UTAH/S . IDA USA U

58 Nguyen-Hille Khai-Leif NORTH TEX USA E 2010
59 Slawinski Robert J NEW JERSEY USA U

60 Sumrall William C NEWENGLAND USA U

61 Hintze Alex R GOLDCST FL USA U

62 Hester Ryan NORTH TEX USA E 2011
63 Sanits Benjamin M METRO NYC USA U

64 Joso Darien J SO. CALIF. USA E 2010
65 Cai Erwin GEORGIA USA C 2011
66 Dinelli Mirco OREGON USA U

67 Kieserman Dean S METRO NYC USA E 2010
68 Saunders Awen E OREGON USA U

69 Barker Dagan R OREGON USA U

70 Morrisroe Hunter R N.CAROLINA USA U
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Last
Hoar
Pasternack
Mu
Kaszuba
Chen
Marquez
Varnado Jr.
Kuyper
Gold
Eccles-Irwin
Hall
Wehba
Campbell
Zeiss
Clarkson
Pei
Tuckman
Cohen
Bergen
Hanify
Paez
Katz
Wesselman
Mackiewicz
Roll
Mathews
Carey
Thomas
Spring
Capek
Solti
Roth
Nosler
Bayer
Yacob-Andrus
George
O"Hanlon
Kim
Johnson

First
Zack D
Rhys D
Slavin
Tomasz S
Nicholas D
Ethan A
Andre
Aaron J
Sammy
Zeami A
Alexander
lan J
Colin B
Jacob A
Cole
Eric S
PJ
Josef A
Nicolas
Connor C
Astin L
EIi D
Brad T
Nicholas H
Ethan B
Stephen 0O
Marius D
Grant L
Trevor E
Etienne
David
Christian
Andrew
Thomas S
Patrick S
Firoz V
Niall S
Joshua J
Zachary C

Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of
Number of

CmooOw>X>

Division
KANSAS
OREGON
ALABAMA
ILLINOIS
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
WESTERN WA
NEVADA
OREGON
OREGON
COLORADO
OREGON
CAPITOL
SO. CALIF.
NEVADA
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
WESTERN WA
OREGON
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
NEWENGLAND
OREGON
COLORADO
NORTH CA
OREGON
WESTERN WA
OREGON
OREGON
ORANGE CST
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
WEST-ROCK
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST

GNP RN
~rOOOD

Cntry Class Year

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

u

cCcCCcccCccccccccccccaomccccccccccccccccoccocaomc

2009

2009

04/19/11 08:58:36
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c
3

Fook kX b b R X X b o 3 X b b 3k X b b 3k X b b ok 3 X b o 3k X b b b X X b b R X % b b % X b b 3 X X b ok X R b 3k X X o ok X X ok b 3k X X b

Fencer
Shainberg,J
Liang,Calvin H
Gleeson,Andrew R
Chin,Edward
Meng,Jason
Li,Sean V
Baran,Timothy A
Murphy,Blake A
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Dolegiewicz,M
Jones, lan C
Mendoza,Marc S
Piacentini,T
Lu,Wenrui
Cai,Erwin
Florencia,H
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Lin,Benjamin L
Buchwald,Jonah E
Vingoe, Sandy
Davis,Joseph M
Polston,Eli S
Bak,Mikolaj
Quinton,T
Crockett,J
Merchant,J
Kwong, Samuel J
Musgrave ,W
Wang,Royce
Walker 111,L
Polinski,C
Nie,David
Pascual ,J
Borojerdi,N
Walker,John R
Recinto,Jose T
DuBois,Walker E
Lam,Alex K
Brajdic,Joseph
Nguyen-Hille,K
Gokea, S
Joso,Darien J
Kieserman,Dean S
George,Evan C
Chow,Jordan
Natanzon,B
Giles,James M
Mu,Slavin
Ritchey,Connor G
Hester,Ryan
Fitz-Gerald,K
Slawinski,T
Hassan ,Mohamed
Yang, Peter
Katz,Eli D
Sieradzky,D
Slawinski,R
Cohen,Josef A
Sun,Andrew
Marquez,Ethan A
Hall,Alexander J
Dinelli ,Mirco
Jones,Caleb A
Hoar,Zack D
Sumrall ,W
Mackiewicz,N
Kim,Joshua J
Chen,Nicholas D
Yacob-Andrus,P
Mathews, S

Club

FAW

SANDE IGOFC
PENINSULA /FPFC
MANHATTAN
DALLAS FC
HLBRSTD
NELLYA
NELLYA
CARDINAL
MFACADEMY
LAGUNA FC
SANDEIGOFC
Rl FA&C
F.A.S.J.
NELLYA
DALLAS FC
SON
OREGONFA
HRIS-CSIK
MANHATTAN
OLYMPIA
DCFC

PAFC
HUBCITY
FACKLC
MANHATTAN
CARDINAL
SANDEIGOFC
CARDINAL
NELLYA
PAFC
CARDINAL
COAST

SAS
CARDINAL
AGFC

PDX

ISLAND NY
DALLAS FC
MANHATTAN
AGFC
MANHATTAN
CFA

FAW
MEDEOFC
HRIS-CSIK
BIRMINGHAM
COLOFENACD
DALLAS FC
OREGONFA
PAFC
FENCERSACA
OREGONFA
HLBRSTD
BERGEN FC
PAFC

R1 FA&C
NELLYA

COLOFENACD
SOFC LLC
SDE/UVSF
FACKLC

Rl FA&C
ZFSTUDIO
LAGUNA FC

OREGONFA
DFC

Division
WEST-ROCK
SAN DIEGO
NORTH CA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
NORTH CA
GEORGIA
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
ILLINOIS
ORANGE CST
SAN DIEGO
NEWENGLAND
S. JERSEY
GEORGIA
NORTH TEX
GOLDCST FL
OREGON
MT. VALLEY
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
CAPITOL
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
CENTRAL CA
GEORGIA
NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA
NORTH CA
GOLDCST FL
WESTERN WA
CENTRAL CA
SO. CALIF.
OREGON
LONG ISLND
NORTH TEX
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
METRO NYC
CENTRAL CA
WEST-ROCK
NEW JERSEY
MT. VALLEY
ALABAMA
COLORADO
NORTH TEX
OREGON
NEW JERSEY
ST. LOUIS
OREGON
NORTH CA
NEW JERSEY
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST
COLORADO
OREGON
UTAH/S. IDA
KANSAS
NEWENGLAND
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
ORANGE CST
OREGON
COLORADO

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

CcCCCCcCCcCcCcCcCccccccammmmmMmMmMmMMmMMMMMMMMMMMMMO0O0000000000000000000000000mmO0O0>»000W

201110
2011 30
201040
201050
2011 60
201070
2011 80
201190
2010110
2008 120
2011 2148
2010 2188
2011 2217
2010 2308
2011 2545
2011 2565
2011 2764
2010 2834
2010 3139
20103172
2011 3198
2011 3229
2011 3243
2011 3251
2010 3317
2011 3321
2011 3333
2011 3355
2011 3429
2011 3504
2011 3505
2010 3546
2011 3737
2011 3906
2010 3927
2011 4362
2010 4362
2010 4387
2011 4389
2010 4441
2011 4442
2010 4446
20104472
2011 4500
2010 4567
2011 4568
2010 4663
2009 4768
2011 4825
2011 4902
2011 4905
2011 4906
20104925
2010 4927
2009 4941
9478
9568
9661
9687
9792
9900
9901
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Foob ok % b o R X b b ok X X b o 3 X o b ok X X R b 3k X X b ok % X ok b ok X X bk

Fencer
HEINTZ,EVIN Y
Johnson,Z
Morrisroe,H
Clarkson,Cole
Green,Adam M
Saunders,Awen E
Roll,Ethan B
Pasternack,R
Sanits,B
Zeiss,Jacob A
George,Firoz V
Campbell,Colin B
Roth,Christian E
Barker,Dagan R
Kuyper,Aaron J
Spring,Trevor E
Nosler,Andrew
Hanify,Connor C
Stone,Ben
Pei,Eric S
O"Hanlon,Niall S
Thomas,Grant L
Schelwat,Ryan P
Wesselman,Brad T
Bergen,Nicolas
Hintze,Alex R
Tuckman,P J
Wehba, lan J
Smith,Jayson C
Gold, Sammy
Eccles-Irwin,Z
Paez,Astin L
Capek,Etienne
Varnado Jr.,A
Kaszuba,Tomasz S
Carey,Marius D
Chen,Kevin W
Bayer,Thomas S
Solti,David

Club
SALLEMAURO
LAGUNA FC

SLVRBLD
DCFC
OREGONFA
PDX
OREGON ES
MANHATTAN
AGFC

FAW

DCFC
LAGUNA FC
PDX
SLVRBLD
SAS

PDX

SAS
MANHATTAN
HLBRSTD
LAGUNA FC
OREGONFA
DFC
LAGUNA FC
OREGONFA
SON
MANHATTAN
PDX
LAGUNA FC
OREGONFA
OREGONFA
PDX
OREGONFA
SAS
MFACADEMY
COAST

CFA

SON
OREGONFA

Division
GULFCST TX
ORANGE CST
N.CAROLINA
NEVADA
CAPITOL
OREGON
OREGON
OREGON
METRO NYC
SO. CALIF.
WEST-ROCK
CAPITOL
ORANGE CST
OREGON
NEVADA
WESTERN WA
OREGON
WESTERN WA
METRO NYC
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
OREGON
COLORADO
ORANGE CST
OREGON
GOLDCST FL
METRO NYC
OREGON
ORANGE CST
OREGON
OREGON
OREGON
OREGON
WESTERN WA
ILLINOIS
NORTH CA
CENTRAL CA
GOLDCST FL
OREGON

Ctry
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Rank

Rank Class Year Index

cCcCCcccCcCccccccccccccccccccccoccccoccccoccocccoccocccoccocca

9923
9925
9926
9930
9931
9934
9934
9936

04/19/11 08:58:44
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Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Shainberg,J
Nie,David
Sumrall ,W
Pascual ,J
Hoar ,Zack D
Bergen,Nicolas
Tuckman,P J

Pool 3(Random)
Dinelli ,Mirco
Walker 111,L

Walker,John R
Eccles-1rwin,Z

Gleeson,Andrew R

Kim,Joshua J
Hintze,Alex R

Pool 5(Random)
Meng,Jason
Musgrave ,W
Yacob-Andrus,P
Schelwat,Ryan P
Recinto,Jose T
Marquez,Ethan A
Slawinski,R

Pool 7(Random)
Pei,Eric S
Brajdic,Joseph
Merchant,J
Capek,Etienne
HEINTZ,EVIN Y
Baran,Timothy A
Smith,Jayson C

Pool 9(Random)
Morrisroe,H
Dalli,Jeffrey S
Quinton,T
Nosler,Andrew
Cohen,Josef A
Gokea, S

Kaszuba,Tomasz S

Pool 11(Random)
Jones, lan C

Kieserman,Dean S

Hassan ,Mohamed
Hanify,Connor C
Polston,Eli S
Saunders,Awen E
Carey,Marius D

Pool 13(Random)
Roll,Ethan B
Kuyper,Aaron J
Chow, Jordan
Solti,David
Piacentini,T
Slawinski,T
Vingoe, Sandy

Club
Baker, Bradley
FAW
CARDINAL
R1 FA&C
COAST
FACKLC
OREGONFA
MANHATTAN

Benson,Jerry
SOFC LLC

NELLYA

SAS

OREGONFA
PENINSULA /FPFC
LAGUNA FC

SON

Hristov,Hristo
DALLAS FC
SANDE1GOFC
OREGONFA

DFC

CARDINAL

PAFC

Eskin,Michael
HLBRSTD
ISLAND NY
MANHATTAN
OREGONFA
SALLEMAURO
NELLYA
LAGUNA FC

Nguyen, Tom

CARDINAL
HUBCITY
PDX

R1 FA&C
MANHATTAN
MFACADEMY

Lilov,Vladimir
LAGUNA FC
MANHATTAN
FENCERSACA

SAS

DCFC

OREGONFA

COAST

Cox ,Matthew
PDX

SLVRBLD

FAW
OREGONFA

R1 FA&C
PAFC
MANHATTAN

Division

WEST-ROCK
CENTRAL CA
NEWENGLAND
NORTH CA
KANSAS
OREGON
METRO NYC

OREGON
GEORGIA
WESTERN WA
OREGON
NORTH CA
ORANGE CST
GOLDCST FL

NORTH TEX
SAN DIEGO
OREGON
COLORADO
CENTRAL CA
ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY

NORTH CA
LONG ISLND
METRO NYC
OREGON
GULFCST TX
GEORGIA
ORANGE CST

N.CAROLINA
CENTRAL CA
NEW JERSEY
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS

ORANGE CST
METRO NYC
ST. LOUIS
WESTERN WA
CAPITOL
OREGON
NORTH CA

OREGON
NEVADA
WEST-ROCK
OREGON
NEWENGLAND
NEW JERSEY
METRO NYC

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 2(Random)
Borojerdi,N
Liang,Calvin H
Jones,Caleb A
Polinski,C
Mackiewicz,N

Wesselman,Brad T

Wehba, lan J

Pool 4(Random)
Thomas,Grant L
Wang,Royce
Chin,Edward
Paez,Astin L
DuBois,Walker E

Hall,Alexander J

Chen,Nicholas D

Pool 6(Random)

O"Hanlon,Niall S

Lam,Alex K
Sun,Andrew
Kwong, Samuel J
Mathews, S
Li,Sean V
Varnado Jr.,A

Pool 8(Random)
Johnson,Z
Sieradzky,D
Crockett,J
Murphy,Blake A
Stone,Ben
Nguyen-Hille,K
Gold, Sammy

Pool 10(Random)
Katz,Eli D
Dolegiewicz,M
Clarkson,Cole
Joso,Darien J
Barker,Dagan R
Bak,Mikolaj
Chen,Kevin W

Pool 12(Random)
Davis,Joseph M
Yang,Peter
Green,Adam M
George,Evan C
Mendoza,Marc S
Spring,Trevor E
Bayer,Thomas S

Pool 14(Random)
Fitz-Gerald,K
Sanits,B

Buchwald,Jonah E

Natanzon,B
Lu,Wenrui

Roth,Christian E

Club
Prilutsky,M

SANDE IGOFC
SDE/UVSF
PAFC
ZFSTUDIO
LAGUNA FC
PDX

Klinkov,Ariana
OREGONFA
CARDINAL
MANHATTAN

PDX

AGFC
COLOFENACD

Astudillo,Charles

LAGUNA FC
PDX
NELLYA
CARDINAL
DFC
HLBRSTD
SAS

Strzalkowski,T
LAGUNA FC
BERGEN FC
FACKLC

NELLYA
MANHATTAN
DALLAS FC
OREGONFA

Gritsaev,K
HLBRSTD
MFACADEMY
SLVRBLD
AGFC

PDX

PAFC

CFA

Lilov,Vladimir
OLYMPIA
OREGONFA

DCFC

CFA

SANDE1GOFC

SAS

SON

Cox ,Matthew
OREGONFA
MANHATTAN
HRIS-CSIK
MEDEOFC
F.A.S.J.
LAGUNA FC

Division

GOLDCST FL
SAN DIEGO
UTAH/S.1DA
NEW JERSEY
NEWENGLAND
ORANGE CST
OREGON

OREGON
CENTRAL CA
METRO NYC
OREGON

SO. CALIF.
COLORADO
ORANGE CST

ORANGE CST
OREGON
GEORGIA
CENTRAL CA
COLORADO
NORTH CA
WESTERN WA

ORANGE CST
NEW JERSEY
KANSAS
GEORGIA
METRO NYC
NORTH TEX
OREGON

NORTH CA
ILLINOIS
NEVADA

SO. CALIF.
OREGON

NEW JERSEY
CENTRAL CA

ST. LOUIS
OREGON
CAPITOL
CENTRAL CA
SAN DIEGO
WESTERN WA
GOLDCST FL

OREGON
METRO NYC
MT. VALLEY
NEW JERSEY
S. JERSEY
ORANGE CST

04/19/11 08:58:52

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
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Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Pool List(Randomized) Page 2

Fencer Club
Pool 15(Random) Glon,Wieslaw
Lin,Benjamin L OREGONFA

Giles,James M HRIS-CSIK
Zeiss,Jacob A AGFC
Hester,Ryan DALLAS FC
Cai,Erwin NELLYA

Campbell,Colin B DCFC

Division

OREGON

MT. VALLEY
SO. CALIF.
NORTH TEX
GEORGIA
CAPITOL

Cntry

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer
Pool 16(Random)
Pasternack,R
Ritchey,Connor G
Borojerdi ,Ameen
Florencia,H
Mu,Slavin
George,Firoz V

Club

Decker
OREGON ES
COLOFENACD
SON

DALLAS FC
BIRMINGHAM
FAW

Division Cntry

OREGON USA
COLORADO USA
GOLDCST FL USA
NORTH TEX USA
ALABAMA USA
WEST-ROCK  USA

04/19/11 08:58:52



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:22:32 Time Out: 08:58:59; v Ts TR TI PL

1 Shainberg,J 6 30 4 26 |1
2 Nie,David 3 19 21 -2 3
3 Sumrall,W 2 18 25 -7 5
4 Pascual,bJ 5 27 9 18 2
5 Hoar,Zack D 3 18 |26 -8 4
6 Bergen,Nicolas 1 15 29 -14 7
7 Tuckman,P J 1 15 28 |-13 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:58:59



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 2
Pool: 2 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:28:39 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Borojerdi,N 5 25 18 7 2
2 Liang,Calvin H 6 30 6 24 1
3 Jones,Caleb A 2 23 |22 1 4
4 Polinski,C 4 25 |14 11 3
5 Mackiewicz,N 1 12 27 |-15 7
6 Wesselman,Brad T 1 13 28 |-15 6
7 Wehba,lan J 2 14 27 |-13 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 3
Pool: 3 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:34:41 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Dinelli,Mirco 3 256 17 8 4
2 Walker 111,L 5 28 |16 12 2
3 Walker,John R 5 29 14 15 1
4 Eccles-1rwin,”Z 2 14 26 |-12 6
5 Gleeson,Andrew R 4 25 |15 10 3
6 Kim,Joshua J O 6 30 -24 7
7 Hintze,Alex R 2 16 25 -9 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 4
Pool: 4 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:20:34 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Thomas,Grant L 1 10 28 |-18 7
2 Wang,Royce 5 25 8 17 2
3 Chin,Edward 6 30 6 24 1
4 Paez,Astin L 1 12 26 |-14 6
5 DuBois,Walker E 4 22 |12 10 3
6 Hall,Alexander J 2 14 27 |-13 5
7 Chen,Nicholas D 2 |16 22 -6 4
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7 -3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 5
Pool: 5 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:33:50 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Meng,Jason 6 30 8 22 1
2 Musgrave,W 3 20 21 -1 3
3 Yacob-Andrus,P O 8 30 -22 |7
4 Schelwat,Ryan P 3 19 24 -5 4
5 Recinto,Jose T 5 25 7 18 2
6 Marquez,Ethan A 2 17 24 -7 6
7 Slawinski,R 2 18 23 -5 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-423-1]|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 6
Pool: 6 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:27:04 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 O"Hanlon,Niall S o 7 30 -23 7
2 Lam,Alex K 3 23 [18 5 4
3 Sun,Andrew 4 24 |20 4 3
4 Kwong, Samuel J 5 27 |14 13 2
5 Mathews, S 1 12 29 |-17 6
6 Li,Sean V 6 30 3 27 1
7 Varnado Jr.,A 2 16 25 -9 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 7
Pool: 7 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:24:30 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Pei,Eric S 1 16 29 [-13 6
2 Brajdic,Joseph 3 25 21 4 3
3 Merchant,J 6 30 |16 14 1
4 Capek,Etienne O 14 30 |-16 7
5 HEINTZ,EVIN Y 3 18 |24 -6 5
6 Baran,Timothy A 5 29 10 19 2
7 Smith,Jayson C 3 18 20 -2 4
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 8
Pool: 8 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:32:52 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Johnson,Z O 6 30 -24 7
2 Sieradzky,D 4 26 (17 9 3
3 Crockett,J 5 28 17 11 2
4 Murphy,Blake A 5 29 12 17 1
5 Stone,Ben 3 23 25 -2 4
6 Nguyen-Hille,K 2 21 222 -1 5
7 Gold,Sammy 2 15 25 |-10 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 9
Pool: 9 Round: 1  Strip:

Time In: 16:23:41 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Morrisroe,H 3 18 23 -5 4
2 Dalli,Jeffrey S 6 30 8 22 1
3 Quinton,T 5 28 |15 13 2
4 Nosler,Andrew O 10 30 |-20 7
5 Cohen,Josef A 1 14 27 -13 6
6 Gokea,S 4 23 |16 7 3
7 Kaszuba,Tomasz S 2 18 |22 -4 5
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-6/1-423-1]
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 10
Pool: 10 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:26:14 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Katz,Eli D 1 13 28 |-15 7
2 Dolegiewicz, M 6 30 17 13 1
3 Clarkson,Cole 1 23 26 -3 5
4 Joso,Darien J 1 15 27 |-12 6
5 Barker,Dagan R 3 20 24 -4 4
6 Bak,Mikolaj 4 27 |16 11 3
7 Chen,Kevin W 5 29 19 10 2
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 11
Pool: 11 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:37:25 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Jones,lan C 5 29 (13 16 1
2 Kieserman,Dean S 3 24 21 3 3
3 Hassan,Mohamed 3 22 19 3 4
4 Hanify,Connor C 1 14 28 |-14 6
5 Polston,Ell S 5 27 |16 11 2
6 Saunders,Awen E 3 20 (22 -2 5
7 Carey,Marius D 1 11 28 |-17 7
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 12
Pool: 12 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:21:33 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Davis,Joseph M 5 27 8 19 1
2 Yang,Peter 4 23 17 4
3 Green,Adam M 4 23 15 3
4 George,Evan C 3 22 20 5
5 Mendoza,Marc S 4 25 17 2
6 Spring,Trevor E 1 29 -21 6
7 Bayer,Thomas S 0 30 -22 7
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 |1-23-61-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6_1
1 - 3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-16-25]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 13
Pool: 13 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:29:44 Time Out: 08:59:00; v TS TR TI PL

1 Roll,Ethan B 1 11 26 ~-15 6
2 Kuyper,Aaron J 2 17 27 |-10 b5
3 Chow,Jordan 5 25 17 8 P2
4 Solti,David O 12 30 |-18 7
5 Pracentini,T 4 25 13 12 3
6 Slawinski,T 3 22 22 O 4
7 Vingoe, Sandy 6 30 7 23 1
4 Fencers |5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1 -2 1-23-6/1-43-1|
2 - 3 3-4 |4-55-1/2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 -4 2 -3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 4
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 -1 1 -4 5-16-5]
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 14
Pool: 14 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:19:34 Time Out: 08:59:00 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 20 14 6 3
2 Sanits,B 1 11 21 |-10 5
3 Buchwald,Jonah E 4 22 |14 8 2
4 Natanzon,B 2 20 19 1 4
5 Lu,Wenrui 5 256 11 14 1
6 Roth,Christian E 0O 6 25 |-19 6
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 15
Pool: 15 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:10:30 Time Out: 08:59:00 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Lin,Benjamin L 4 23 15 8 2
2 Giles,James M 5 25 13 12 1
3 Zeiss,Jacob A 1 13 23 |-10 6
4 Hester,Ryan 1 19 21 -2 4
5 Cai,Erwin 3 19 17 2 3
6 Campbell,Colin B 1 14 24 -10 5
4 Fencers|5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 - 4 1-2 1-23-6/1-43-1]
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6-27-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5 -4 1-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Page 16
Pool: 16 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In: 16:15:30 Time Out: 08:59:00 v Ts TR TI PL

1 Pasternack,R 2 18 |16 4
2 Ritchey,Connor G 3 18 |16 3
3 Borojerdi ,Ameen 4 23 |12 11 2
4 Florencia,H 4 23 11 12 1
5 Mu,Slavin 2 12 17 -5 5
6 George,Firoz V 0O 3 25 -22 6
4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings
1 -4 1-2 [1-23-6/1-43-1
2 - 3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1 -3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -2|7-1 3 - 5‘ -
3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-41-6 3
1 -2 1-3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ )
2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5-1 6 - 5|
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1-2 5.
4 - 2 1-6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:

04/19/11 08:59:00



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round

1 Round Results

Page 1

Place Fencer \% B \|
1 Li,Sean V 6 6 1.000
2 Shainberg,J 6 6 1.000
3 T Chin,Edward 6 6 1.000
3 T Liang,Calvin H 6 6 1.000
5 Vingoe, Sandy 6 6 1.000
6 T Dalli,Jeffrey S 6 6 1.000
6 T Meng,Jason 6 6 1.000
8 Merchant,J 6 6 1.000
9 Lu,Wenrui 5 5 1.000
10 Dolegiewicz,M 6 6 1.000
11 Giles,James M 5 5 1.000
12 Baran,Timothy A 5 6 0.833
13 Davis,Joseph M 5 6 0.833
14 Pascual ,J 5 6 0.833
15 Recinto,Jose T 5 6 0.833
16 Murphy,Blake A 5 6 0.833
17 Wang,Royce 5 6 0.833
18 Jones, lan C 5 6 0.833
19 Walker,John R 5 6 0.833
20 Quinton,T 5 6 0.833
21 Kwong,Samuel J 5 6 0.833
22 Walker 111,L 5 6 0.833
23 Crockett,J 5 6 0.833
24 Polston,Eli S 5 6 0.833
25 Chen,Kevin W 5 6 0.833
26 Chow, Jordan 5 6 0.833
27 Borojerdi,N 5 6 0.833
28 Florencia,H 4 5 0.800
29 Borojerdi ,Ameen 4 5 0.800
30 Lin,Benjamin L 4 5 0.800
31 Buchwald,Jonah E 4 5 0.800
32 Piacentini,T 4 6 0.667
33 Bak,Mikolaj 4 6 0.667
34 Polinski,C 4 6 0.667
35 Gleeson,Andrew R 4 6 0.667
36 DuBois,Walker E 4 6 0.667
37 Sieradzky,D 4 6 0.667
38 Mendoza,Marc S 4 6 0.667
39 Green,Adam M 4 6 0.667
40 Gokea, S 4 6 0.667
41 Yang,Peter 4 6 0.667
42 Sun,Andrew 4 6 0.667
43 Fitz-Gerald,K 3 5 0.600
44 Cai,Erwin 3 5 0.600
45 Ritchey,Connor G 3 5 0.600
46 Dinelli ,Mirco 3 6 0.500
47 Lam,Alex K 3 6 0.500
48 Brajdic,Joseph 3 6 0.500
49 Kieserman,Dean S 3 6 0.500
50 Hassan,Mohamed 3 6 0.500
51 George,Evan C 3 6 0.500
52 Slawinski,T 3 6 0.500
53 Musgrave,W 3 6 0.500
54 Stone,Ben 3 6 0.500
55 Saunders,Awen E 3 6 0.500
56 Nie,David 3 6 0.500
57 Smith,Jayson C 3 6 0.500
58 Barker,Dagan R 3 6 0.500
59 Schelwat,Ryan P 3 6 0.500
60 Morrisroe,H 3 6 0.500
61 HEINTZ,EVIN Y 3 6 0.500
62 Hoar ,Zack D 3 6 0.500
63 Pasternack,R 2 5 0.400
64 Natanzon,B 2 5 0.400
65 Mu,Slavin 2 5 0.400
66 Jones,Caleb A 2 6 0.333
67 Nguyen-Hille,K 2 6 0.333
68 Kaszuba,Tomasz S 2 6 0.333
69 Slawinski ,R 2 6 0.333
70 Chen,Nicholas D 2 6 0.333

TS

TR

HI

Index
10002730
10002630
10002430
10002430
10002330
10002230
10002230
10001430
10001425
10001330
10001225
8335262
8335260
8335160
8335158
8335062
8335058
8334962
8334862
8334661
8334660
8334561
8334461
8334460
8334362
8334158
8334058
8001223
8001123
8000823
8000822
6667891
6667793
6667791
6667691
6667688
6667592
6667491
6667489
6667389
6667289
6667090
6000620
6000219
6000218
5000825
5000523
5000425
5000324
5000322
5000222
5000022
4999920
4999823
4999820
4999819
4999818
4999620
4999519
4999518
4999418
4999218
4000218
4000120
3999512
3333456
3333254
3332951
3332851
3332749

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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04/19/11 08:59:11



Mens Sabre - NAC E11 Youth 14 Mens Sabre Round 1 Round Results

Page 2

Place Fencer

71 Sumrall ,W

72 Marquez,Ethan A
73 T Varnado Jr.,A

73 T Hintze,Alex R

75 Kuyper ,Aaron J
76 Gold, Sammy

77 Eccles-Irwin,Z
78 T Hall,Alexander J
78 T Wehba,lan J

80 Hester,Ryan

81 Campbell,Colin B
82 Zeiss,Jacob A
83 Sanits,B

84 Clarkson,Cole

85 Joso,Darien J

86 Pei,Eric S

87 Tuckman,P J

88 Cohen,Josef A
89 Bergen,Nicolas
90 Hanify,Connor C
91 Paez,Astin L

92 T Katz,Eli D

92 T Wesselman,Brad T
94 Mackiewicz,N

95 Roll,Ethan B

96 Mathews,S

97 Carey,Marius D
98 Thomas,Grant L
99 Spring,Trevor E
100 Capek,Etienne
101 Solti,David

102 Roth,Christian E
103 Nosler,Andrew
104 T Bayer,Thomas S
104 T Yacob-Andrus,P
106 George,Firoz V
107 O"Hanlon,Niall S
108 T Johnson,Z

108 T Kim,Joshua J

OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0ORRPRRRRERRRERPRREREPRPRERRERLRRERERLPENNNNMNNNNNN

[N NN NoRoNoN FoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNoN NN N RO NS NeoNeo NoNeoNe NoNe)Ne)Ne)l

[eNeolooNolololoNoloolooN o ooolo o olololo ool oo o oNoNoN o oNoNoNoNoNo)
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A
1) 558-Li,Sean V

128)

65) 680-Mu,Slavin

B

Li,Sean V

64) 690-Natanzon,B

Bye

Natanzon,B

33) 40-Bak,Mikolaj

96) 618-Mathews,S

15-5

Bak,Mikolaj

97) 120-Carey,Marius D

32) 769-Piacentini,T

15-5

Piacentini,T

17)1009-Wang,Royce

112)

81) 109-Campbell,Colin B
48) 83-Brajdic,Joseph

49) 492-Kieserman,Dean S

15-3

Wang ,Royce

Bye

Brajdic,Joseph

80) 394-Hester,Ryan

113)

15-6

Hester ,Ryan

16) 685-Murphy,Blake A

15-11

Murphy,Blake A

9) 582-Lu,Wenrui

120)

Bye

Lu,Wenrui

73) 979-Varnado Jr.,A

56) 701-Nie,David

41)1066-Yang,Peter

Bye

Nie,David

15-5

88) 165-Cohen,Josef A

Yang,Peter

o

Li,Sean V

15-8

Piacentini,T
15-11

Wang,Royce
15-5

Murphy,Blake A
15-9

Lu,Wenrui
15-12

15-7

105) 53-Bayer,Thomas S

24) 779-Polston,Eli S

Polston,Eli S

Polston,Eli S
15-12

15-2

25) 135-Chen,Kevin W

104)1062-Yacob-Andrus,P

Chen,Kevin W

15-9

89) 60-Bergen,Nicolas

40) 332-Gokea,S

Gokea, S

Gokea, S
15-13

15-5

57) 898-Smith,Jayson C

72) 610-Marquez,Ethan A

Smith,Jayson C

15-13

121)

8) 647-Merchant,J

Merchant,J

Merchant,J
15-11

Bye

Li,Sean V
15-11

Murphy,Blake A

15-8

Polston,Eli S
15-13

Gokea, S
15-3

Li,Sean V
15-6

Polston,Eli S
15-6
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C D
Vingoe, Sandy
15-6
Florencia,H
15-11
Florencia,H
15-9

Kwong, Samuel J
15-12

Baran,Timothy A
15-14

Baran,Timothy A
15-4

Slawinski,T
15-14

Ritchey,Connor G

A B
5) 984-Vingoe, Sandy

Vingoe, Sandy
124) Bye
69) 891-Slawinski,R

Slawinski ,R
60) 675-Morrisroe,H 15-7
37) 883-Sieradzky,D

Sieradzky,D
92) 479-Katz,Eli D 15-4
101) 901-Solti,David

Florencia,H
28) 294-Florencia,H 15-8
21) 528-Kwong,Samuel J

Kwong, Samuel J
108) 496-Kim,Joshua J 15-3
85) 465-Joso,Darien J

Joso,Darien J
44) 104-Cai,Erwin 15-14
53) 686-Musgrave,W

Musgrave ,W
76) 333-Gold,Sammy 15-7
117)

Baran,Timothy A
12) 45-Baran,Timothy A Bye
13) 204-Davis,Joseph M

Davis,Joseph M
116) Bye
77) 247-Eccles-lrwin,Z

Slawinski, T
52) 892-Slawinski,T 15-4
45) 814-Ritchey,Connor G

Ritchey,Connor G
84) 159-Clarkson,Cole 15-7
109) 459-Johnson,Z

Quinton,T
20) 794-Quinton,T 15-6
29) 74-Borojerdi,Ameen

Borojerdi ,Ameen
100) 117-Capek,Etienne 15-6

93)1027-Wesselman,Brad T

DuBois,Walker E

15-13
Ritchey,Connor G
15-8
Borojerdi ,Ameen
15-3
Chin,Edward
15-7
Chin,Edward
15-4

36) 240-DuBois,Walker E 15-4
61) 387-HEINTZ,EVIN Y
HEINTZ,EVIN Y
68) 478-Kaszuba,Tomasz S 15-8
125)
Chin,Edward
4) 147-Chin,Edward Bye

Baran,Timothy A
15-12

Chin,Edward
15-12
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3)

A
559-Liang,Calvin H

126)

67)

700-Nguyen-Hille,K

B

Liang,Calvin H

62)

403-Hoar ,Zack D

Bye

Nguyen-Hille,K

35)

328-Gleeson,Andrew R

94)

589-Mackiewicz,N

15-10

Gleeson,Andrew R

99)

30)

908-Spring,Trevor E

565-Lin,Benjamin L

15-7

Lin,Benjamin L

19)1000-Walker,John R

15-0

Walker,John R

o

Liang,Calvin H

15-5

Lin,Benjamin L
15-4

Walker,John R
15-11

George,Evan C
15-13

Giles,James M
15-5

Walker 111,L
15-9

Mendoza,Marc S
15-8

Meng,Jason
15-4

110) Bye
83) 840-Sanits,B

Sanits,B
46) 225-Dinelli,Mirco 15-6
51) 320-George,Evan C

George,Evan C
78) 363-Hall,Alexander J 15-7
115)

Pascual,J
14) 749-Pascual,J Bye
11) 325-Giles,James M

Giles,James M
118) Bye
75) 526-Kuyper,Aaron J

Stone,Ben
54) 918-Stone,Ben 15-12
43) 292-Fitz-Gerald,K

Fitz-Gerald,K
86) 756-Pei,Eric S 15-12
107) 718-0"Hanlon,Niall S

Walker I111,L
22) 997-Walker 111,L 15-1
27) 75-Borojerdi,N

Borojerdi ,N
102) 824-Roth,Christian E 15-3
91) 733-Paez,Astin L

Mendoza,Marc S
38) 643-Mendoza,Marc S 15-3
59) 852-Schelwat,Ryan P

Schelwat,Ryan P
70) 136-Chen,Nicholas D 15-4
123)

Meng,Jason

6) 644-Meng,Jason Bye

Liang,Calvin H
15-14

George,Evan C
15-14

Walker 111,L
15-11

Meng,Jason
15-6

Liang,Calvin H
15-12

Walker 111,L
15-14
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A

B

7) 199-Dalli,Jeffrey S
Dalli,Jeffrey S
122) Bye
71) 925-Sumrall ,W
Sumrall ,W
58) 47-Barker,Dagan R 15-9
39) 351-Green,Adam M
Green,Adam M
90) 373-Hanify,Connor C 15-5
103) 712-Nosler,Andrew
Chow,Jordan
26) 152-Chow,Jordan 15-10
23) 186-Crockett,J
Crockett,J
106) 321-George,Firoz V 15-2
87) 971-Tuckman,P J
Sun,Andrew
42) 926-Sun,Andrew 15-12
55) 849-Saunders,Awen E
Hintze,Alex R
74) 399-Hintze,Alex R 15-13
119)
Dolegiewicz,M
10) 232-Dolegiewicz,M Bye
15) 804-Recinto,Jose T
Recinto,Jose T
114) Bye
79)1016-Wehba,lan J
Hassan,Mohamed
50) 381-Hassan,Mohamed 15-6
47) 531-Lam,Alex K
Lam,Alex K
82)1082-Zeiss,Jacob A 15-8
111)
Jones, lan C
18) 462-Jones,lan C Bye
31) 94-Buchwald,Jonah E
Buchwald,Jonah E
98) 943-Thomas,Grant L 15-4
95) 820-Roll,Ethan B
Polinski,C
34) 778-Polinski,C 15-11
63) 751-Pasternack,R
Jones,Caleb A
66) 461-Jones,Caleb A 15-14
127)
Shainberg,J
2) 869-Shainberg,J Bye

C D

Dalli,Jeffrey S
15-3

Dalli,Jeffrey S

15-10
Green,Adam M
15-6
Crockett,J
15-10
Crockett,J
15-12
Dolegiewicz,M
15-7

Recinto,Jose T
15-12

Jones, lan C

15-8
Jones, lan C
15-8
Polinski,C
15-13

Shainberg,J

15-6
Shainberg,J
15-5

Dalli,Jeffrey S
15-8

Jones, lan C
15-9
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E F G
1) 558-Li,Sean V

Polston,Eli S

8) 779-Polston,Eli S 15-10
4)Chin,Edward
5) 45-Baran,Timothy A 15-12
Chin,Edward
4) 147-Chin,Edward 15-8
Chin,Edward
3) 559-Liang,Calvin H 15-10
Liang,Calvin H
6) 997-Walker 111,L 15-7
3)Liang,Cal...
7) 199-Dalli,Jeffrey S 15-10

Dalli,Jeffrey S
2) 462-Jones,lan C 15-9
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Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Astudillo,Charles
Baker, Bradley
Benson,Jerry
Cox,Matthew
Decker
Eskin,Michael
Glon,Wieslaw
Gritsaev,K
Hristov,Hristo
Klinkov,Ariana
Lilov,Vladimir
Nguyen,Tom
Prilutsky,M
Sig Not Legible
Strzalkowski ,T
Stusinski ,Tomasz

Pool Round 1
6

1

3

13 14

16

7

15
10

DE No Rep. Round 2

A

A(4)
A(2)
A3)
D(1)
AC3)
A(4)
A(4)
DD

A(4)
A(10)
A(3)
A4S

B(2

B(2)
B(3)
B(2)

B(3)
B(3)
B(3)

B(3)
B(6)

B(2)

B(3

c(@ b

C(2) DL
C(L)
c(D)

c(L)
C(1) D(1)
c(1) D)

C

c(®

C(2) D(1)
C( b

Final
E(1)
F(1)
E(D
E(D
E(D

F(D

8 Round 3

G(D

Level

Observer
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